
i32239 
************************* 

TAUT Td fa4TT, 

- HE - Hfra, 

ufofai fèic3.2 2 
************ 

HEII, 

fayaTHT 
1v 

3o 

2 

2 L 



Format for Requisition of Allotment under Head-NABARD for the Month of March 2019 
N

am
e of D

ivision :-RW
D

, W
orks D

ivision, Purnea 
N

am
e of C

ircle: RW
D, W

orks Circle, Purnea 

A
m

ount of 
V

alue of W
ork 

C
urrent 

Physical Status of 
D

em
and 

W
ork (C

om
pleted 

R
em

arks 
Incom

pleted) 

A
m

ount of 
A

llotm
ent 

Total 
A

greem
ent 

(M
ain W

ork) 
In

 Lakh) 

SI. 
a
s
 p

e
r 

Measurement 
(In Lakh) 

(In Lakh) 

N
am

e of R
oad 

N
am

e of A
gency 

A
A

. 
R

eceived 
Expenditure 

N
o. 

(In Lakh) 
(In Lakh) 

(In Lakh) 

5 
1

0
 

1
1

 
1 

Construction of H.L. R
C

C
 Bridge in K

asba 

Collage to E
ast G

erua R
oad 

Lalit Kum
ar Singh 

428.17037 
4

2
6

.8
6

3
0

0
| 426.86300 

428.15309 
1.29009 

Com
plete 

Com
plete 

487.80000 

487.80000 
428.17037 

426.86300 
426.86300 

428.15309 
1.29009 

o
ta

l 

Certified that.... 
1 

A
ll W

orks h
av

e been d
o

n
e a

s
 per specification of estim

ate and A
greem

ent 

2 
A

ll reports of laboratory test h
av

e b
een

 received an
d

 found satisfactoy. 

3 
W

orks have been Supervised by the A
uthority co

n
ceren

ed
. 

Executive 
E

n
g

in
eer 

RW
D

, W
orks D

ivision, P
u

m
ea 

D
ivisional A

ccounts O
fficer 

RW
D

, W
orks D

ivision, P
u

rn
ea 



FORM GFR 19-A 
(See Government of India's Decision (1) below Rule -150) 

Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of December- 2022 
NABARD 

PIU-RWD, Works Division, Purnea. 

Name of Sanction No. & Date with Amount Received 
SI. No 

Scheme Amount in CFMS Particulars 
(in Rs. lacs) (in Rs. lacs) 

Construction 1177.46045 
Certified that out of Rs.1177.46045 lacs received 
upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD 

Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 1177.46045 
lacs has been utilized for the purpose of NABARD 
|Schemes as given in the margin for which it was 
sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.0.00 lacs 
remaining unutilized at the end of the period under. 

of Rural roads 
under 

NABARD 1 

Total #REF! 
2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulflled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned. 

Kind of Checks exercised: 
i.Works have been supervised by Executive engineer Superintending Engineer. 
i. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. ii. Construction materials have been tested. 
iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer/ Executive Engineer. v.All other codal formalities have been observed. 
3. Physical Progress achieved: 
i.Construction of Road Works. 
ii. Construction of CD works. 

Divisional Accounts Officer, 
Executive Engineer 

RWD, Works Division, Pumea 
RWD, Works Division, Purnea 

12 2 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

