कार्यपालक अभियन्ता का कार्यालय ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

पत्रांक 3289 (अउंडि॰)

प्रेषक,

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ ।

सेवा में,

अपर मुख्य कार्यपालक पदाधिकरी

— सह — सचिव,
बिहार ग्रामीण पथ विकास अभिकरण,
पटना, बिहार ।

पूर्णियाँ / दिनांक 30.12.22

विषय: नाबार्ड योजनान्तर्गत प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन भेजने के संबंध में ।

महाशय,

उपर्युक्त विषय के संबंध में सूचित करना है कि नाबार्ड योजनान्तर्गत मांग पत्र विहित प्रपत्र में तैयार कर आपके आवश्यक कारवाई हेतु समर्पित किया जाता है । अतः अनुरोध है कि संवेदकों का भुगतान हेतु बैंक प्राधिकार पत्र तथा आवंटन निर्गत करने की कृपा की जाय ।

अनु० – यथोक्त ।

विश्वास्भाजन

कार्यपालक अभियन्ता ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग, कार्य प्रमंडल, पूर्णियाँ

Format for Requisition of Allotment under Head - NABARD for the Month of March 2019

Name of Division :- RWD, Works Division, Purnea

Name of Circle: RWD, Works Circle, Purnea

	-	_	No.
	Construction of H.L. RCC Bridge in Kasba Collage to East Gerua Road	2	Name of Road
Total	Lalit Kumar Singh	3	Name of Agency
487.80000	487.80000	4	Amount of A.A.
487.80000 428.17037 426.86300 426.86300 428.15309 1.29009	428.17037	5	Amount of Agreement (Main Work) (In Lakh)
426.86300	426.86300	6	Allotment Received (In Lakh)
426.86300	426.86300		Total Expenditure (In Lakh)
428.15309	426.86300 426.86300 428.15309	œ	Value of Work as per Measurement (In Lakh)
1.29009	1.29009	9	Current Demand (In Lakh)
	Complete	100	Current Physical Status of Demand Work (Completed Remarks (In Lakh) / Incompleted)
	Complete	=	Remarks

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि उपरोक्त कार्य विशिष्टियों के अनुरूप कराया जा रहा है तथा कार्य संतोषप्रद है ।

Certified that.....

- All reports of laboratory test have been received and found satisfactory. All Works have been done as per specification of estimate and Agreement.
- Works have been Supervised by the Authority concerened.

RWD, Works Division, Purnea Divisional Accounts Officer

3:12:20 RWD, Works Division, Purnea Executive Engineer

FORM GFR 19-A

(See Government of India's Decision (I) below Rule -150) Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of December- 2022 **NABARD**

PIU - RWD, Works Division, Purnea.

SI. No	Name of Scheme	Sanction No. & Date with Amount (in Rs. lacs)	Amount Received in CFMS (in Rs. lacs)	Particulars
1	Construction of Rural roads under NABARD		1177.46045	Certified that out of Rs.1177.46045 lacs received upto date in favour of Executive Engineer, RWD, Works Division, Purnea a sum of Rs. 1177.46045 lacs has been utilized for the purpose of NABARD Schemes as given in the margin for which it was sanctioned and that the balance of Rs.0.00 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the period under.
	od that I have a se	Total	#REF!	

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.

Kind of Checks exercised:-

- i. Works have been supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- ii. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer.
- iii. Construction materials have been tested.
- iv. Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer.
- v. All other codal formalities have been observed.
- 3. Physical Progress achieved:-
- i. Construction of Road Works.
- ii. Construction of CD works.

Divisional Accounts Officer. RWD, Works Division, Purnea

Executive Engineer

RWD, Works Division, Purnea